er
ic
so
n.
co
m
1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
Market Applications:

•	 See Page 3 for Customization Options
•	 See Page 4 for Standard Receptacles.
1.800.ERICSON           info@ericson.com
Part Number Primary
Voltage Phase Transformer
Size
Primary
Auxillary
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
MCB or
ML
Secondary Receptacles cETLus Approx
Weight
EC2SPH41025XXCL1041 480V 1PH 25kVA No 120V/240V ML (4) 5-20 Duplex GFCI, (1)
CS6369, 50A Yes 600 lbs
EC2SPH41025XXCL1100 480V 1PH 25kVA No 120V/240V ML (10) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 600 lbs
EC2SPH61025XXCL1100 600V 1PH 25kVA No 120V/240V ML (10) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 600 lbs
EC2SPH43030XXCM3120 480V 3PH 30kVA No 120V/208V MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 600 lbs
EC2SPX43030XXCL3120 480V 3PH 30kVA No 120V/208V ML (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 600 lbs
EC2SSH43030W6CM3120 480V 3PH 30kVA 60A Welder 120V/208V MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 600 lbs
EC2SSH43030W6CM3061 480V 3PH 30kVA 60A Welder 120V/208V MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes, (1)
CS6369, 50A Yes 600 lbs
EC2SSH43030XXCM3122 480V 3PH 30kVA No 120V/208V MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes, (1)
CS6369, 50A Yes 850 lbs
EC2SSH63030XXCM3120 600V 3PH 30kVA No 120V/208V MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 575 lbs
EC2SSX63030A3CM3120 600V 3PH 30kVA 30A Aux 120V/208V MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 600 lbs
EC2SSH41037XXCL1101 480V 1PH 37.5kVA No 120V/240V ML (10) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes, (1)
CS6369, 50A Yes 650 lbs
EC2SPH41037XXCL1140 480V 1PH 37.5kVA No 120V/240V ML (14) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 880 lbs
EC2SPX43045XXCL3121 480V 3PH 45kVA No 120V/208V ML (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes, (1)
CS6369, 50A Yes 830 lbs
EC2SPH43045XXCL3180 480V 3PH 45kVA No 120V/208V ML (18) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes Yes 650 lbs
EC2SPH43045A6CM3121 480V 3PH 45kVA 60A Aux 120V/208V MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes, (1)
CS6369, 50A Yes 800 lbs
EC2HSX43045W6CM3121 480V 3PH 45kVa 60A Welder 120V/208V MCB (12) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes, (1)
CS6369, 50A Yes 900 lbs
EC2SSH43045XXCM3063 480V 3PH 45kVA No 120V/208V MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes, (3)
CS6369, 50A Yes 700 lbs
EC2SSX63045XXCL3062 600V 3PH 45kVA  No 120V/208V MCB (6) 5-20 GFCI Duplexes, (2)